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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bee's 4 106.875 26.700 26.125 26.800 27.250
11 4 3

4010 Gianna Pannunzio 9.000 8.400 9.0009.025
4037 Riley Blakeman 8.900 9.250
4013 Cara Neuroh 8.800 9.0008.950
4014 Carissa Slater 8.900
4012 Sydney Ohlin 8.825 8.825

2 Ten Point O 4 106.250 26.225 26.675 27.375 25.975
2T2 1 1

4027 Gabrielle Griffin 9.100 9.0259.425
4030 Alexis Pluta 8.625 9.000
4029 Hannah Lengel 8.500 8.4758.850
4028 Peighton Heider 8.875
4032 Kendra Shimrock 8.800 8.4759.100

3 GOB 4 104.100 25.025 26.350 26.875 25.850
44 2 2

4017 Sophia Sudzina 8.750 8.700 8.7008.675
4015 Kaitlyn McKinney 8.275 8.650 8.5759.325
4016 Danielle Norrito 8.000 9.000 8.875
4018 Paige Petrowski 8.575

4 TGS 4 100.975 25.600 24.325 25.075 25.975
2T3 5 6

4022 Brianna Schluneker 8.850 8.7508.850
4023 Isabella Guappone 8.475 8.250 8.8008.050
4020 Alexis Rossi 8.275 8.000
4021 Alyssa Uplinger 8.075 8.425
4024 Robyn Neely 8.175

5 American Elite 4 100.075 24.600 26.225 25.175 24.075
66 3 5

4006 Danielle Severns 8.625 9.100 8.4508.450
4002 Summer Bowser 8.125 8.375 8.0258.200
4005 Ryan Rhinehart 7.850 8.750 7.6008.525

6 OGI 4 98.475 24.850 22.375 25.925 25.325
55 6 4

4035 Madeleine Wills 8.575 7.925
4034 Savannah Grove 8.200 7.275 8.3258.450
4033 Giovanna Cestone 8.075 6.750 8.300
4036 Diara Yelverton 8.350 9.0759.175
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